


Cut & Blowwdry £45 £65 £75

Restyle Cut & Blowdry £55 £75 £85

Wash & Cut £30 £44 £49

Blowdry £33 £45 £48

Blowdry with pins £35 £48 £50

Blowdry with extension £35 £48 £50

Dry Style £25 £30 £35

Child* Cut & Blowdry £21 £34 £39

Child* Wash & Cut £16 £26 £32

     Hair Up -Price on consultation

Wellaplex Treatment £40

Kerastese Fusio Dose Treatment £25

Premier Treatment £40

Dream Filter Detox £15

Keratin Treatment from £175

HAIR

HAIR EXTENSION 
SPECIALISTS 
all prices on consultation

EXCLUSIVE HIRE 
party bookings available subject to availability.

STYLIST SENIOR

*Children up to the age of 13

GRAD



COLOUR

MAKE UP

Root Tint

All Over Tint

Hairline + Parting Highlights 

1/2 Head Highlights

3/4 Head Highlights

Full Head Highlights

Hairline + Parting Foilage/
Balayage

1/2 Head Foilage/Balayage

Full Head Foilage/Balayage

Tint + Foils (15/20 foils)

Toner

Colour Change/Correction

Soft Glam

Full Glam

Festival (Includes glitter etc.)

Bridal

Lashes

£60

£68

£68

£94

£105

£121

£74

£94

£121

£81

£45

£50

£50

price on consultation

+£5 on top of any service

£76                    £83

£85                    £92

£70                    £85

£105                 £116

£120               £128

£138               £143

£76                   £96

£110              £127

£143              £154

£98                   £105

       £33

price on consultation

NB Very thick hair will be a additional £10 on top of your bill.

GRAD STYLIST SENIOR



51 Wycombe End, Beaconsfield, HP9 1LX
01494 681399

www.Studio51hair.uk
 


