# STUDIO 51

### HAIR

	GRAD	STYLIST	SENIOR	
Cut & Blowwdry	£45	£65	£75	
Restyle Cut & Blowdry	£55	£75	£85	
Wash & Cut	£30	£44	£49	
Blowdry	£33	£45	£48	
Blowdry with pins	£35	£48	£50	
Blowdry with extension	£35	£48	£50	
Dry Style	£25	£30	£35	
Child* Cut & Blowdry	£21	£34	£39	
Child* Wash & Cut	£16	£26	£32	
Hair Up -Price on consultation				
Wellaplex Treatment	£40			
Kerastese Fusio Dose Treatment	£25			
Premier Treatment	£40			
Dream Filter Detox	£15			
Keratin Treatment	from £175			

<sup>\*</sup>Children up to the age of 13

# HAIR EXTENSION SPECIALISTS

all prices on consultation



#### EXCLUSIVE HIRE

party bookings available subject to availability.

## COLOUR

	GRAD	STYLIST	SENIOR
Root Tint	£60	£76	£83
All Over Tint	£68	£85	£92
Hairline + Parting Highlights	£68	£70	£85
1/2 Head Highlights	£94	£105	£116
3/4 Head Highlights	£105	£120	£128
Full Head Highlights	£121	£138	£143
Hairline + Parting Foilage/ Balayage	£74	£76	£96
1/2 Head Foilage/Balayage	£94	£110	£127
Full Head Foilage/Balayage	£121	£143	£154
Tint + Foils (15/20 foils)	£81	£98	£105
Toner	£33		
Colour Change/Correction	price on consultation		

NB Very thick hair will be a additional £10 on top of your bill.

#### MAKE UP

Soft Glam	£45	
Full Glam	£50	
Festival (Includes glitter etc.)	£50	
Bridal	price on consultation	
Lashes	+£5 on top of any service	

51 Wycombe End, Beaconsfield, HP9 1LX 01494 681399

www.Studio51hair.uk